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REGION: CALENDAR YEAR: 2024

PROVINCE:

CITY/MUNICIPALITY:

Department

Engineering Office

Mayor's Office

All Offices

Health Office

MSWD Office

Agriculture Office

DRRM Office

Prepared By:

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN SUMMARY

Approved By:

SGD.

ESTERLINA A. AGUINALDO

Head, BAC Secretariat

LEVIE A. TALUB

Local Chief Executive

  Head of Department / Office

REGION II - CAGAYAN VALLEY

CAGAYAN

SANTA PRAXEDES

Summary by Office

Total Cost

17,330,000.00                                                

3,714,000.00                                                  

990,000.00                                                     

1,090,000.00                                                  

50,000.00                                                        

950,000.00                                                     

2,907,100.00                                                  

Engr. Villamor D. Abad, Jr.

Mayor Esterlina Aguinaldo

Mayor Esterlina Aguinaldo

Dr. Roger A. Brazil, Jr.

Mrs. Henedina B. Gumabay

SGD.

Engr. Rona Pagdilao

Mrs. Marlene T. Miralles


